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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love's X 188.600 46.075 47.600 47.350 47.575
11 1 1

329 Clara Cochrum 9.425 9.450
332 Lilly Frederick 9.350 9.675 9.6009.500
333 Lily Frisby 9.225 9.475 9.7509.650
331 Kimora Spell 9.075 9.425 9.5009.350
334 Nani Kirby 9.000 9.550 9.325
330 Isabella Alfaro 9.475 9.4009.400

2 Power House TNT X 183.100 45.250 46.575 44.900 46.375
22 2 3

372 Aubrie Cheng 9.300 9.625 9.5259.050
378 Raigan Graves 9.275 9.150 9.175
377 McKinley Joiner 8.925 8.800
376 Jenna Aguilar 8.900 9.175 9.200
373 Caroline Nichols 8.850 9.1508.850
374 Hailey Boden 9.325 9.150
371 Annie Mcguire 9.300 9.3759.000

3 Mary Jane's Corpus X 178.300 42.775 45.125 45.675 44.725
34 3 2

344 Piper Smith 8.850 8.950 9.150
341 Madalynn Lopez 8.650 9.350 8.8509.150
345 Whitley Thompson 8.500
339 Isabella Van Hazel 8.450 8.650
343 Melanie Mendez 8.325 8.775 8.950
342 Mckenzie Flores 9.050 9.0509.350
338 Annalee Smith 9.000 9.0259.000
337 Alex Santaferrara 9.225

4 Olympia X 175.700 43.950 45.000 42.300 44.450
43 4 4

363 Addison Miller 9.175 9.350 9.0509.150
366 Gracie or Grace Haynes 8.850 8.750 8.8008.000
369 Quinn Oliver 8.800 8.775
365 Cataleya Kiezer 8.625 8.725 7.550
368 Madison Powell 8.500 9.450 8.8758.800
367 Kate Schlessiger 8.725 8.9508.800
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